1200068059

(5)		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		_
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
· (Do	cument Number)	
	ŕ	
Certified Copies	-: Certificates	of Status
Commed Copies	_ Octamorica	or Otatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JUL 15 2009

EXAMINER



700158348187

07/14/09--01039--004 **160.00

no IIII The AM 8:

COVER LETTER

Division of Co			
SUBJECT:		SH4L LLC	
	Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ca Makofske	
	Na	me of Person	
		H4L LLC	
	Fi	rm/Company	
	2093 G	Salveston Ave	
,		Address	
	Delto:	na, FL 32725	
	City/S	ate and Zip Code	
	monica4 E-mail address; (to be used for	17@hotmail.com	
		•	<i>)</i>
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	.ll:	
	a Makofskea	Area Code & Daytime T	963-7451
Name	or reison .	Alea Code & Daylinie 1	elephone (value)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The name of the Emitted Elacinty Company is.	
SH4L LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
2093 Galveston Ave 2093 Galveston Ave	
Deltona, FL 32725 Deltona, FL 32725	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	e: DIVISI
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	是菜
Monica Makofske	귀를고
Name	2 (1) 10 m 1 m 1 m
752 Westmoreland Drive	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	: 1,-
Orlando, FL 32804 _{FL}	
City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM)	Joseph Francis Fogarty IV 2093 Galveston Ave Deltona, FL 32725
MGRM		Monica Makofske 752 Westmoreland Drive Orlando, Fl 32804
MGRM		Robert Allen Fizer 5949 Boggs Ford Road Port Orange, FL 32127
(Use attachmen	e date, if other than the	e date of filing:July \(\text{0} , 2009 (OPTIONAL
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: July 69 , 2009 (OPTIONAL pe specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an adthorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	c date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute facts stated he	er or an adthorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)